©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 10/04/21
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L S I Z E L U M E N  P A C K A G E C R I C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G
DRTR : Downlight Rotatable Retrofit
4 - 4” 12W - 12W; 750 lm 8 - 80 CRI 30 - 3000K
120 - 120V DT - Triac4 - 4” 10W - 10W; 800 lm
9 - 90 CRI CCT5 - 27/30/35/40/5000K
6 - 6” 11W - 11W; 880 lm
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
F E A T U R E S
• Ideal for accent, display, or wall washing
• Fits many popular 4” and 6” recessed downlight fixtures
• Lasts up to 30X longer than traditional incandescent
• �FieldCCeT feature (select models) allows for multiple “set and forget” CCT options in
each fixture
• Instant-on, no warm-up time
C E R T I F I C A T I O N S
• UL Listed for dry and damp locations (10W/11W/12W)
• UL Listed for wet locations (13W)
• �ENERGY STAR® Approved for superior energy efficiency
• Title 20 certified for FieldCCeT (>90CRI)
P E R F O R M A N C E
• Rated lifetime:
L70: >50,000 hours
• 750lm @ 12W; 880lm @ 11W; 800lm @ 10W
• 3000K CCT
• FieldCCeT: 27/30/35/40/5000K CCT
• ��CRI: >80; >90
E L E C T R I C A L
• Input voltage: 120V
• Dimming: Triac
• �Power Factor: >0.7; >0.9
T H E R M A L
• -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) operating temperature
C O N S T R U C T I O N
• White finish with a frosted lens for diffusing lighting
W A R R A N T Y
• �5 year limited warranty. Additional warranty options available. Contact EiKO for details
• �Admin/Class/Conference/Meeting
Rooms/Libraries
• �Multi-Residential (Dorms/Apts)
• Reception/Lobby
• Dr. Offices/Waiting/Patient Rooms
• Retail/Storefront
A P P L I C A T I O N S
DRTR Downlight Rotatable Retrofit
1 2 W
1 0 W
1 1 W
©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 10/04/21
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # S I Z E W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S L P W C C T D I M M I N G V O LT S T 2 0 /
J A 8
E N E R G Y
S T A R
12128 DRTR4/12W/830/120DT 4” 12W 750 63 3000K Triac 120V ★
F I E L D C C E T
12130 DRTR4/10W/9CCT5/120DT 4” 10W 800 80 27/30/35/40/5000K Triac 120V ✓ ★
12131 DRTR6/11W/9CCT5/120DT 6” 11W 880 80 27/30/35/40/5000K Triac 120V ✓ ★
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
D R T R 4 / 1 2 W / 8 3 0 / 1 2 0 D T
5.15"/130.7mm
3.35"/
85mm 3.11"/
79mm
5.15"/130.7mm
7.54"/191.5mm
7.28"/185mm
3.27"/
83mm
D R T R 4 / 1 0 W / 9 C C T 5 / 1 2 0 D T
D R T R 6 / 1 1 W / 9 C C T 5 / 1 2 0 D T
©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com3
Rev. 10/04/21
P H O T O M E T R I C S
D R T R 4 / 1 2 W / 8 3 0 / 1 2 0 D T
Z O N A L  L U M E N  S U M M A R Y
Z O N E L U M E N S % F I X T U R E
0-20 168.06 17.70
0-30 348.23 36.80
0-40 543.27 57.40
0-60 829.54 87.60
0-80 927.61 97.90
0-90 933.83 98.60
70-80 30.05 3.20
80-90 6.21 0.70
0-180 947.16 100.00
D R T R 4 / 1 0 W / 9 C C T 5 / 1 2 0 D T
D R T R 6 / 1 1 W / 9 C C T 5 / 1 2 0 D T
Z O N A L  L U M E N  S U M M A R Y
Z O N E L U M E N S % F I X T U R E
0-20 136.51 16.90
0-30 281.85 34.90
0-40 443.43 54.90
0-60 700.39 86.60
0-80 792.88 98.10
0-90 796.87 98.60
70-80 25.87 3.20
80-90 3.99 0.50
0-180 808.36 100.00
Z O N A L  L U M E N  S U M M A R Y
Z O N E L U M E N S % F I X T U R E
0-20 160.49 15.40
0-30 331.10 31.70
0-40 522.23 50.10
0-60 852.67 81.70
0-80 1014.75 97.30
0-90 1028.87 98.60
70-80 57.02 5.50
80-90 14.12 1.40
0-180 1043.28 100.00
◼ Horizontial
◼ Vertical